
Top 10 Sources of Venture Flow from UC Berkeley

Business-Model Accelerators

● SkyDeck
– General in scope; large flow (>100 startups/year); since 2012
– Contact: Sibyl Chen (sibylchen@berkeley.edu)

● Launch
– General in scope; serves all UC; large flow; since 2015
– Contact: Rhonda Shrader (rhonda_shrader@berkeley.edu)

● Big Ideas
– Social ventures; otherwise general in scope; since 2005
– Contact: Phillip Denny (pdenny@berkeley.edu)

● Cleantech
– Cleantech; since 2009
– Contact: Brian Steel (bsteel@berkeley.edu)

● Blockchain
– Blockchain/Crypto; since 2019
– Contact: Jocelyn Weber (jweberphipps@berkeley.edu)

● StEP Venture-Formation
– General in scope; earliest formation stage; since 2019
– Contact: Maggie Lau (maggielau@berkeley.edu)

Technology Incubators/Accelerators

● Bakar BioEnginuity Hub
– Bio-convergence (eg, Life Science+Eng/CS/Hard sciences); since 2021
– Contact: Gino Segre (ginosegre@berkeley.edu)

● CITRIS Foundry
– Hard tech/hard sciences; since 2013
– Contact: Marc Theeuwes (marc.theeuwes@berkeley.edu)

● QB3
– Life sciences; since 2018
– Contact: Gino Segre (ginosegre@berkeley.edu)

● BAIR AI
– Artificial intelligence; since 2021
– Contact: Kurt Keutzer (keutzer@berkeley.edu)
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https://skydeck.berkeley.edu/
https://www.uclaunch.com/
https://bigideascontest.org/
https://haas.berkeley.edu/c2m/
https://medium.com/berkeley-blockchain-xcelerator/uc-berkeley-blockchain-xcelerator-marks-3-years-calls-for-2022-cohort-applicants-january-2022-23fb9a5aebfa
https://step.berkeley.edu/
https://bbh.berkeley.edu/
https://citrisfoundry.org/
mailto:marc.theeuwes@berkeley.edu
https://qb3.org/incubators#qb3-garageberkeley
https://bair.berkeley.edu/

